
MX Kinder 50 ccm
1. 198 Ricardo Bauer 2010 AUT Team MX-Strecke Schönberg-Lachtal KTM 50 25 25 50
2. 007 Rafael Stary 2008 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 50 20 22 42
3. 99 Paul Leitgeb 2009 AUT TeamMX Strecke Schönberg Lachtal Husqvarna 50 22 20 42
4. 13 Kimi Schuppe 2010 AUT TARCO Racing Team KTM 50 12 18 30
5. 276 Sebastian Rebernig 2011 AUT KTM 50 14 16 30
6. 919 Fabio Sadnik 2010 AUT Alsa Racing Team Husqvarna 50 16 14 30
7. 589 Nico Altmann 2009 AUT RW Motorsport KTM 50 18 12 30
8. 10 Simon Kostynski 2010 AUT Tarco Racing KTM 50 13 15 28
9. 63 Luca Schuschou 2009 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 50 15 13 28
10. 7* Fabian Rieger 2011 AUT Team MX Strecke Schönberg Lachtal Husqvarna 50 11 11 22
11. 215 Justin Truschnig 2010 AUT NTI RACING TEAM KTM 50 10 10 20
12. 350 Janka Hauptmann 2012 AUT Team Werner Müller Husqvarna 50 9 9 18
13. 5 Andre Pirker 2012 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 50 8 8 16

MX Kinder 65 ccm
1. 93 Elias Steiner 2007 AUT MSC Dechantskirchen KTM 65 25 25 50
2. 211 Elias Kowald 2009 AUT Austria Suspension Yamaha 65 22 22 44
3. 22 Luca Kropitsch 2008 AUT Msv Weyer Husqvarna 65 20 20 40
4. 20 Noah Rabensteiner 2007 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 65 16 18 34
5. 26 Maximilian Graf 2008 AUT - KTM 65 18 16 34
6. 198 Ricardo Bauer 2010 AUT Team MX-Strecke Schönberg-Lachtal KTM 65 15 15 30
7. 007 Rafael Stary 2008 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 65 13 13 26
8. 999 Leon Rebernig 2007 AUT KTM 65 14 11 25
9. 63 Luca Schuschou 2009 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 65 12 12 24
10. 21 Alessandro Schwarzenbacher 2008 AUT Austria Suspension Racing Team KTM 65 9 14 23
11. 666 David Pjanic 2008 AUT MCR Team Pölling KTM 65 10 10 20
12. 3 Maxi Findenig 2008 AUT Allout Enduro Union KTM 65 11 9 20
13. 13* Kimi Schuppe 2010 AUT TARCO Racing Team KTM 65 0 8 8
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MX Kinder 65 ccm
14. 13 Nico Schöngrundner 2007 AUT Team Benzinbrüder KTM 65 8 0 8

MX Jugend bis 85 ccm
1. 36 Thomas Grundner 2006 AUT MCV    Oberdorf KTM 85 25 25 50
2. 614 Thomas Hecher 2004 AUT iBi Racing Team Husqvarna 85 22 22 44
3. 48 Roman Windhaber 2003 AUT Weiss Racing KTM 85 20 18 38
4. 136 Jan Ohrnhofer 2006 AUT Msc Dechandskirchen Husqvarna 85 18 16 34
5. 77 Christopher Irsigler 2004 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 85 11 20 31
6. 3 Kiran Umschaden 2003 AUT Husqvarna 85 14 15 29
7. 8 Leandro Makula 2003 AUT Allout Enduro Union KTM 85 15 14 29
8. 223 Marvin Wilk 2006 AUT Tarco Raicing Team Husqvarna 85 12 13 25
9. 123 Florian Ursprunger 2005 AUT Lungau Racing Team KTM 85 13 12 25
10. 194 Maximilian Kittinger 2006 AUT MSC Puchegg KTM 85 16 8 24
11. 76 David Schlojer 2003 AUT Team Mx Strecke Schönberg Lachtal KTM 85 10 11 21
12. 335 Thomas Kuchling 2005 AUT msc mx meadow racing team KTM 85 9 10 19
13. 177 Lara Pjanic 2006 AUT MCR Team Pölling KTM 85 8 9 17

MX Junioren ab 85 ccm
1. 917 Benedikt Leitner 2002 AUT Agena Racing Husqvarna 250 25 25 50
2. 14 Mike Feichtinger 2002 AUT MSC Salbrechter KTM 250 22 22 44
3. 11 Lukas Orthacker 2003 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 150 20 20 40
4. 478 Raphael Steindorfer 2002 AUT Husqvarna 250 18 18 36
5. 921 Markus Puster 2004 AUT Husqvarna 125 15 16 31
6. 311 Lucas Kowald 2005 AUT Austria Suspension KTM 150 16 0 16

MX Beginner
1. 365 Georg Trausner AUT Honda 450 25 25 50
2. 42 Matthias Loidl AUT Sportunion Trattenbach Yamaha 250 15 22 37
3. 141 Johannes Dörflinger 1998 AUT Husqvarna 450 16 18 34
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MX Beginner
4. 486 Raphael Zuber 1996 AUT KTM 350 20 14 34
5. 96 Helmut Nott 1900 AUT KTM 350 13 20 33
6. 85 Michael Seitlinger 1997 AUT Lungau Racing Team Husqvarna 250 18 13 31
7. 976 Stefan Hödl AUT Yamaha 250 12 15 27
8. 999 Mario Schöngrundner 1987 AUT Auner / Schruf Racing Team KTM 350 22 0 22
9. 21 Nico Reichmann 2001 AUT MSC Griffen KTM 250 8 12 20
10. 24 Lukas Baumgartner AUT KTM 125 10 8 18
11. 94 Lukas Schlojer 2001 AUT Team Mx Strecke Schönberg Lachtal Husqvarna 250 0 16 16
12. 7 Jan Karner 2001 AUT 2-Rad-KFZ-Karner Honda 250 14 1 15
13. 5 Andreas Gedermann 2001 AUT KTM 300 5 9 14
14. 89 Andreas Hermann 1996 AUT KTM 250 11 3 14
15. 1096 Stefan Pfennich 1996 AUT MSC Oberweinzer Husqvarna 300 2 11 13
16. 474 Uwe Reiner AUT Suzuki 250 6 6 12
17. 224 Robert Gedermann 1979 AUT KFZ-Technik Kogler KTM 250 7 5 12
18. 924 Markus Klausner AUT Yamaha 450 9 2 11
19. 69 Sebastian Pichler 1999 AUT MSC Griffen Suzuki 250 0 10 10
20. 77 Lukas Kaufmann 2002 AUT Röfix Racing Team KTM 125 4 4 8
21. 95 Manuel Vetter AUT Team Dirtys Kawasaki 250 0 7 7
22. 84 Julian Gamsjäger 2004 AUT OffroadTeam Rabenkogl Kawasaki 250 3 0 3
23. 22 Leonhard Hipp AUT Honda 250 1 0 1
24. 15 Simon Jannach 1996 AUT Kawasaki 250 0 0 0
25. 16 Florian Hödl 2003 AUT Suzuki 250 0 0 0
26. 38 Michael Sauerschnig 1997 AUT Yamaha 125 0 0 0
27. 44 Nico Sterner 2000 AUT Yamaha 250 0 0 0
28. 76 Klaus Felsberger 1976 AUT OFFROAD BUDDY Racing Team KTM 250 0 0 0
29. 151 Mathias Rebernig 1985 AUT Husqvarna 250 0 0 0
30. 484 Kevin Reiß 1993 AUT Honda 250 0 0 0
31. 669 Fabrizio Makula 2000 AUT Benzinschnüffler Beta 390 0 0 0
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MX 2 - 125 ccm 2T / 250 ccm 4T
1. 157 Florian Leban 2002 AUT Sepero Team Mx Strecke Schönberg Lachtal KTM 250 25 25 50
2. 21 Dominik Eberhard AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 250 20 20 40
3. 917 Benedikt Leitner 2002 AUT Agena Racing Husqvarna 250 22 16 38
4. 822 Mathias Karl 2000 AUT UMCT Langenlois Yamaha 125 18 18 36
5. 50 Gal Hauptmann 2004 AUT Team Werner Müller Husqvarna 125 13 22 35
6. 84 Markus Windhaber AUT Weiss Racing KTM 125 16 14 30
7. 84* Marvin Rankl 2001 AUT TEAM KTM WALZER KTM 250 14 15 29
8. 77 Maximilian Kroisl 2000 AUT MSC Mx Meadow Racing Husqvarna 250 9 13 22
9. 14 Mike Feichtinger 2002 AUT MSC Salbrechter KTM 250 15 7 22
10. 192 Peter Hubner 1997 AUT Yamaha 250 10 10 20
11. 225 Bernd Wenzl 1995 AUT Msc-Salbrechter Honda 250 12 8 20
12. 71 Stefan Hasenburger 1997 AUT W7 Husqvarna 250 7 12 19
13. 177 Andreas Rabitsch AUT AHR rocks RACING TEAM Yamaha 250 8 11 19
14. 30 Mathias Urabel 1991 AUT Inteam Racing 5 9 14
15. 444 Sandro Petschounig 1993 AUT KFZ-Petschounig KTM 250 11 0 11
16. 44 Marco Feichtinger AUT MSC Salbrechter KTM 250 6 0 6

MX Veteranen
1. 11 Roland Korak AUT WMRT MSC Launsdorf KTM 350 25 25 50
2. 6 Edi Hasenburger 1962 AUT Enduroklub W7 Suzuki 450 22 22 44
3. 58 Wolfgang Loibnegger 1958 AUT MSC Lavanttal KTM 450 20 20 40
4. 244 Walter Sterchi AUT Werner Müller Racing Team KTM 500 18 18 36
5. 28 Karl Rankl 1968 AUT Accuro Stahlbau KTM 350 16 16 32
6. 26 Robert Rankl AUT Team Accuro Stahlblau KTM 350 15 15 30

MX Senioren
1. 16 Georg Kainz AUT PT_Motors KTM 450 22 25 47
2. 112 Gerald Salbrechter AUT MSC Zimmerei Salbrechter Suzuki 250 25 22 47
3. 10 Johann Gupper 1973 AUT Moorbauer Racing KTM 500 18 18 36
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MX Senioren
4. 722 Peter Jöbstl 1977 AUT Yamaha 125 20 16 36
5. 510 Bernhard Sadnik 1980 AUT Alsa Racing Team Husqvarna 250 15 20 35
6. 20 Robert Winkler AUT 16 15 31
7. 79 Bernhard Waldhauser 1979 AUT MSC MX MEADOW RACING TEAM Suzuki 250 14 14 28

MX Damen
1. 614 Daniela Hilberger 1998 AUT Mb-Motoparts/ x-moto Schönberg Tirol Husqvarna 125 25 25 50
2. 55 Tanja Gedermann 2004 AUT KFZ- Technik Kogler KTM 85 22 22 44
3. 33 Jennifer Menzel 1999 GER MCE St.Leonhardt X Leo KTM 250 20 20 40
4. 144 Tanja Steinkellner AUT Husqvarna 125 16 18 34
5. 10 Laura Stockreiter 2005 AUT KTM 85 18 15 33
6. 294 Maria Nagele 1999 AUT MSC Griffen Suzuki 250 15 16 31
7. 12 Stefanie Mark AUT Tarco Racing Team Suzuki 85 14 14 28

MX Open
1. 22 Marcel Schnölzer 2000 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 250 25 25 50
2. 6 Dominic Spendl AUT Michi Salbrechter Honda 250 22 22 44
3. 50 Gal Hauptmann 2004 AUT Team Werner Müller Husqvarna 125 20 20 40
4. 444 Sandro Petschounig 1993 AUT KFZ-Petschounig KTM 250 18 18 36
5. 133 Richard Moispointner 1982 AUT KTM 250 16 16 32
6. 28 Markus Wohleser 1999 AUT Agena Racing 14 14 28
7. 84 Daniel Pusar AUT WMRT KTM 350 11 15 26
8. 4 Peter Wucherer AUT KTM 250 12 12 24
9. 510 Bernhard Sadnik 1980 AUT Alsa Racing Team Husqvarna 250 15 7 22
10. 93 Markus Kostynski 1993 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 300 8 13 21
11. 96 Andreas Reichhold 1996 AUT MSC Oberweinzer KTM 300 9 11 20
12. 81 Christian Otte 1981 AUT MSC Salbrechter Sherco 250 10 8 18
13. 711 Christian Wutte AUT MSC MX-Meadow Racing Team KTM 350 7 10 17
14. 56 Mario Eberl AUT Suzuki 450 6 9 15
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MX Open
15. 485 Christoph Hasler 1991 AUT Team Wulz Husqvarna 350 13 0 13
16. 17 Manuel Schneider 1992 AUT Austria Suspension Husqvarna 300 4 6 10
17. 9 Stefan Göderle AUT MSC Salbrechter KTM 300 5 0 5

MX Profi/Lizenz
1. 501 Werner Müller 1967 AUT Team Werner Müller KTM 300 25 25 50
2. 72 Thomas Reichhold 1998 AUT MSC Oberweinzer KTM 450 20 22 42
3. 91 Florian Salbrechter AUT Msc-Salbrechter 18 20 38
4. 196 Michael Salbrechter AUT Msc Salbrechter 22 12 34
5. 84 Markus Windhaber AUT Weiss Racing KTM 125 13 18 31
6. 704 Rene Baumgartner AUT MSC Griffen Suzuki 250 16 15 31
7. 66 Martin Treffer AUT Allcon Racing Team KTM 250 12 16 28
8. 14 Markus Bodner AUT Schruf Racing 14 14 28
9. 8 Ernest Jun Krispel 1998 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 300 15 11 26
10. 11 Michael Hainzl AUT MSC Griffen Yamaha 450 11 13 24
11. 986 Stefan Riepl AUT MSC Griffen Höfferer KTM 250 10 0 10

MX Austarter
1. 91 Florian Salbrechter 1900 AUT Msc-Salbrechter Suzuki 450 25 25 50
2. 196 Michael Salbrechter 1900 AUT Msc Salbrechter 18 22 40
3. 84 Marvin Rankl 2001 AUT TEAM KTM WALZER KTM 250 14 18 32
4. 8 Ernest Jun Krispel 1998 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 300 11 20 31
5. 822 Mathias Karl 2000 AUT UMCT Langenlois Yamaha 125 16 15 31
6. 133 Richard Moispointner 1982 AUT KTM 250 13 16 29
7. 6 Dominic Spendl 1997 AUT Michi Salbrechter KTM 350 15 14 29
8. 77 Maximilian Kroisl 2000 AUT MSC Mx Meadow Racing Husqvarna 250 12 13 25
9. 11 Lukas Orthacker 2003 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 150 10 12 22
10. 72 Thomas Reichhold 1998 AUT MSC Oberweinzer KTM 450 22 0 22
11. 22 Marcel Schnölzer 2000 AUT Tarco Racing Team KTM 250 20 0 20
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MX Austarter
12. 96 Helmut Nott 1900 AUT KTM 350 8 11 19
13. 711 Christian Wutte 1985 AUT MSC MX-Meadow Racing Team KTM 350 7 10 17
14. 76 Klaus Felsberger 1976 AUT OFFROAD BUDDY Racing Team KTM 250 6 8 14
15. 976 Stefan Hödl 1990 AUT Yamaha 250 0 9 9
16. 9 Stefan Göderle 1997 AUT MSC Salbrechter KTM 300 9 0 9
17. 14 Mike Feichtinger 2002 AUT MSC Salbrechter KTM 250 5 0 5

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 158
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